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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

CORINTHIA 
WALL MOUNT

22
5

15
0

ø 61

110

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220033

LL998811220044

Led

Led

2x3

1x3

480

240

262

131

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  6600  mmmm

Low copper aluminum alloy for light 

IP 65

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

90°

90°

18°

18°

standard

standard

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433  2

22
5

15
0

ø 61

110

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220033

LL998811220044

Led

Led

2x3

1x3

480

240

262

131

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  6600  mmmm

Low copper aluminum alloy for light 

IP 65

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

90°

90°

18°

18°

standard

standard

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433  2

22
5

15
0

ø 61

110

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220033

LL998811220044

Led

Led

2x3

1x3

480

240

262

131

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  6600  mmmm

Low copper aluminum alloy for light 

IP 65

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

90°

90°

18°

18°

standard

standard

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433  2

22
5

15
0

ø 61

110

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220033

LL998811220044

Led

Led

2x3

1x3

480

240

262

131

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  6600  mmmm

Low copper aluminum alloy for light 

IP 65

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

90°

90°

18°

18°

standard

standard

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433  2

22
5

15
0

ø 61

110

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220033

LL998811220044

Led

Led

2x3

1x3

480

240

262

131

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  6600  mmmm

Low copper aluminum alloy for light 

IP 65

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

90°

90°

18°

18°

standard

standard

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 90 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433  2

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish LED
█ Anthracite
█ Aluminum Grey

3000K
4000K

Integral Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming

(4.33”)

(Ø2.4”)

(8
.8

5”
)

(5
.9

”)

Corinthia Ø60

Corinthia Ø60 Single Emission

Corinthia Ø60 Double Emission
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

CORINTHIA 
WALL MOUNT

44
0,

5

15
0

ø 120

175

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220088  

LL998811223311

LL998811221133

LL998811223322

Led

Led

Led

Led

2x11

2x18

1x11

1x18

3280

5980

1640

2990

2180

4000

1090

2000

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  112200  mmmm

 
IP 65 

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

50°

50°

90°

90°

18°

18°

1208-1231
standard

1213-1232
standard

1231
option 

add 50 to the code

1232
option 

add 50 to the code

1208-1231
option 

add 90 to the code

1213-1232
option 

add 90 to the code

1208
option 

add 38 to the code

1213
option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433    2

44
0,

5

15
0

ø 120

175

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220088  

LL998811223311

LL998811221133

LL998811223322

Led

Led

Led

Led

2x11

2x18

1x11

1x18

3280

5980

1640

2990

2180

4000

1090

2000

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  112200  mmmm

 
IP 65 

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

50°

50°

90°

90°

18°

18°

1208-1231
standard

1213-1232
standard

1231
option 

add 50 to the code

1232
option 

add 50 to the code

1208-1231
option 

add 90 to the code

1213-1232
option 

add 90 to the code

1208
option 

add 38 to the code

1213
option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433    2

44
0,

5

15
0

ø 120

175

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220088  

LL998811223311

LL998811221133

LL998811223322

Led

Led

Led

Led

2x11

2x18

1x11

1x18

3280

5980

1640

2990

2180

4000

1090

2000

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  112200  mmmm

 
IP 65 

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

50°

50°

90°

90°

18°

18°

1208-1231
standard

1213-1232
standard

1231
option 

add 50 to the code

1232
option 

add 50 to the code

1208-1231
option 

add 90 to the code

1213-1232
option 

add 90 to the code

1208
option 

add 38 to the code

1213
option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433    2

44
0,

5

15
0

ø 120

175

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220088  

LL998811223311

LL998811221133

LL998811223322

Led

Led

Led

Led

2x11

2x18

1x11

1x18

3280

5980

1640

2990

2180

4000

1090

2000

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  112200  mmmm

 
IP 65 

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

50°

50°

90°

90°

18°

18°

1208-1231
standard

1213-1232
standard

1231
option 

add 50 to the code

1232
option 

add 50 to the code

1208-1231
option 

add 90 to the code

1213-1232
option 

add 90 to the code

1208
option 

add 38 to the code

1213
option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433    2

44
0,

5

15
0

ø 120

175

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220088  

LL998811223311

LL998811221133

LL998811223322

Led

Led

Led

Led

2x11

2x18

1x11

1x18

3280

5980

1640

2990

2180

4000

1090

2000

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  112200  mmmm

 
IP 65 

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

50°

50°

90°

90°

18°

18°

1208-1231
standard

1213-1232
standard

1231
option 

add 50 to the code

1232
option 

add 50 to the code

1208-1231
option 

add 90 to the code

1213-1232
option 

add 90 to the code

1208
option 

add 38 to the code

1213
option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433    2

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish LED
█ Anthracite
█ Aluminum Grey

3000K
4000K

Integral Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming

(6.88”)

(Ø4.72”)

(1
7.

34
”)

(5
.9

”)

Corinthia Ø120

Corinthia Ø120 Single Emission

Corinthia Ø120 Double Emission
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

CORINTHIA 
WALL MOUNT

44
0,

5

15
0

ø 120

175

18° Led

18° Led

LL998811220088  

LL998811223311

LL998811221133

LL998811223322

Led

Led

Led

Led

2x11

2x18

1x11

1x18

3280

5980

1640

2990

2180

4000

1090

2000

CCOORRIINNTTHHIIAA  øø  112200  mmmm

 
IP 65 

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

38°

38°

50°

50°

90°

90°

18°

18°

1208-1231
standard

1213-1232
standard

1231
option 

add 50 to the code

1232
option 

add 50 to the code

1208-1231
option 

add 90 to the code

1213-1232
option 

add 90 to the code

1208
option 

add 38 to the code

1213
option 

add 38 to the code

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF  CCOONNNNEECCTTOORR

CODE DESCRIPTION

LL998811994433    2

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code)


